ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)
ISIN:  US00688A2050

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
1.01 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.11% (0.04)

US00688A2050
ADIL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

6 EUR

S&P 500

0.971 USD (300)
1.01 USD (200)
0.9784 USD
1.0501 USD
0.9701 USD
0.9701 USD
1.017483 USD
241,105
245,309.75

523

WKN: 00688A205
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/10/08 2=
2024/10/08 )
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00688A2050&ID_NOTATION=205180796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b07e313598363b67282f0459bbcc622a775f285e33ef1557a582fc573b85763a&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=ecf1bd580918c772f&time=1729439536&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b9b538154dd7e4433c2cada0204c42448e21cd56a34ac7317e75d7c34f7b0c5&idfile=61168&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61168%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=2e5b944dad87128cf&time=1729439536&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=469652c3b03d78d5e8375b17d8870e95b41fded3d2d61df4f797c93e72148298&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa0501e7bdbe8a2e1&time=1729439536&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c01c33fd98bb5137bd6031ded554997d51febb0c9051ecd338ff14f719646e72&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2be7429d7683e888e&time=1729439536&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7278a4dad8d64a8df713b12ff6940ce61b0e5032ffd96709dd98815b9c4ff6d4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1675c308b9ddcafb8&time=1729439536&tool=RSC

ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

Details
2024/10/18 22:00:00 Sy
Price 120.00
1.01 USD
Difference 4.11% (0.04) lb
100.00
General attributes
ISIN US00688A2050 80.00 H
Symbol ADIL |
Exchange Nasdaq r k
Currency usb 60.00 I
Sector - \N‘V
Security type Stock 40.00 !J M M
Market cap (m) 6 EUR |‘H
Benchmark S&P 500 “ll]
20.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.971 USD (300) 0.00
Ask (Ask size) 1.01 USD (200)
Open 0.9784 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1.0501 USD
Low 0.9701 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.9701 USD Isn:,?jr:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 1.017483 USD
Volume (pcs) 241,105
Trading volume 245,309.75 Price data

Number of trades

523 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size -

0.99 USD (179,700
1.01 USD (101,928
1.08 USD (1,815,120
1.45 USD (2,381,763

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 4.17 USD (2024/03/01
Perf (%) -53.46% -63.60% -98.93% YTD Low | date 0.77 USD (2024/02/23
Perf (abs.) -1.16 -1.77 -93.74 52 Weeks High | date 4.17 USD (2024/03/01
Beta 0.25 0.63 0.67 52 Weeks Low | date 0.77 USD (2024/02/23
Volatility 77.88 148.96 126.28

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 1.01 USD 0.25 523

2/3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205180796

ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

=, Adial

PHARMACELITICALS

Contact Details

ADIAL PHARMACEUTICALS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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